Arrest Date / Time

8/9/2024 19:30

8/13/2024 11:08

8/13/2024 12:54

8/13/2024 12:54

8/13/2024 12:54

8/13/2024 16:24

8/13/2024 19:01

8/13/2024 19:01

8/13/2024 23:31

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Case Number Arrest Location Offense

2024-
00057668

2024-
00058587

2024-
00058615

2024-
00058615

2024-
00058615

2024-
00058656

2024-
00058680

2024-
00058680

2024-
00058732

2440 W MAIN
ST

LINDSEY
PLAZADR/E
LINDSEY ST

N PORTER
AVE /| E
HUGHBERT
ST

N PORTER
AVE /| E
HUGHBERT
ST

N PORTER
AVE | E
HUGHBERT
ST

2801 DEWEY
AVE

333
INTERSTATE
DR

333
INTERSTATE
DR

151 12TH
AVE SE

UNDER
INFLUENCE/NARC

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PUBLIC
INTOXICATION

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-CLEV
COUNTY

BURGLARY - FIRST
DEGREE

LARCENY OF
MERCHANDISE
FROM RETAILER
(SHOPLIFTING)

TRESPASSING
AFTER BEING
FORBIDDEN

POSS/MARIJ

Arrestee

MISHON MCGOY 2/24/1989

TRYSTEN

RAMON FIELDS 2/23/2004
TINA MARIE

BROWN 3/20/1979
TINA MARIE

BROWN 3/20/1979
TINA MARIE

BROWN 3/20/1979
DAMARCO TODD

WILLIAMS- 10/13/1998
HOWARD

HEATHER RENEE
JONES 10/26/1989

HEATHER RENEE
JONES 10/26/1989

KEVIN MICHAEL

MCCLAIN 11/22/1978

1126 CLASSEN
BLVD

831 BILOXI DR

201 REED AVE

201 REED AVE

201 REED AVE

2820 DEWEY
AVE

230 72ND AVE
SE

230 72ND AVE
SE

204 REED AVE

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

73071

73071

73071

73071

73071

73072

73026

73026

73071

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2407 -
Bennett;

1628 -
Gomez;

1628 -
Gomez;

1628 -
Gomez;

1628 -
Gomez;

1712 - Hicks;

2410 -
Peterson;

2410 -
Peterson;

1314 -
Worthley;



8/14/2024 0:05

8/14/2024 0:05

8/14/2024 0:05

8/10/2024 21:30

8/12/2024 11:08

8/14/2024 9:22

2024-
00058752

2024-
00058752

2024-
00058752

2024-
00057958

2024-
00058311

2024-
00058792

OLIVER ST/
N FINDLAY
AVE

OLIVER ST/
N FINDLAY
AVE

OLIVER ST/
N FINDLAY
AVE

2320 W MAIN
ST

1201 12TH
AVE NE

1130 N

POSSESSION OF
CDS

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PETTY LARCENY

TRESPASSING

POSS/DRUG

PORTER AVE PARAPHERNALIA

ERIC ASHLEY
POE

ERIC ASHLEY
POE

ERIC ASHLEY
POE

JOSEPH W RUEL

ALLISON
JANUARY
AGUILAR

BRYAN WAYNE
PENNINGTON

4/29/1982

4/29/1982

4/29/1982

3/25/1988

10/7/1978

4/5/2004

8/15/2024 10:29

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

2206 - Dowd;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1628 -
Gomez;



